Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Opulent Tiger Majesty
Janine HM

CreatiesVanNien
Aida 14,

White

350w X 349h Stitches
14 Count,
18 Count,
25 Count,

63.50w X 63.32h cm
49.39w X 49.25h cm
35.56w X 35.46h cm
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Pewter-vY LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-MD

Black

Mustard
Mahogany-DK
Brown-LT

Tan

Shell Gray-LT
Christmas Red-DK
Bright Orange-Red
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-LT
Topaz-VY LT

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-VY LT
Tangerine
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK

Peach-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK

Topaz-MD

Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Red Copper
Copper-MD

Copper

Copper-LT

Gray Green-LT
Antique Blue-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Burnt Orange-MD
Burnt Orange

Burnt Orange-LT
Canary-DK

Golden Brown-DK
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Notes:

976
3033
3078
3371
3750
3770
3776
3809
3821
3822
3826
3827
3848
3852
3853
3854
3855
3862
3866
B5200

Golden Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Topaz-BRT

Black Brown
Antique Blue-VY DK
Tawny-VY LT
Mahogany-LT
Turquoise-VY DK
Straw

Straw-LT

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Pale
Teal Green-MD
Straw-VY DK

Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Autumn Gold-LT
Mocha Beige-DK
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Snow White

Created with designs from Wonder Artist



